
Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-II)

Examination Session: May 2024

Student's Name : MANSI DMC No : 359659
Father's Name : ARVIND Roll No. : 2023140301
Mother's Name : SANGEETA Regn No. : 23-GCGP-195

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E211

English Language and Communication: Level-2 2.0      B+ 14.00 P

B23-CHE-201 Chemistry-II 4.0      B+ 28.00 P

B23-GEO-203 General Geography of India 2.0      B+ 14.00 P

B23-HIS-204 Glimpses of Medieval India 3.0      A 24.00 P

B23-MAT-201 Algebra and Number Theory 4.0      A+ 36.00 P

B23-PHY-201 Electricity and Magnetism & EM Theory 4.0      A 32.00 P

B23-SEC-201 Cloud Computing Skills 3.0      B+ 21.00 P

B23-VAC-101 Human Values and Ethics 2.0      B+ 14.00 P

 Result Status : Pass 24.0 SGPA : 7.63

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Feb 08, 2025 Controller of Examinations



Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-II)

Examination Session: May 2024

Student's Name : SCHIN CHHOKER DMC No : 359661
Father's Name : RATAN SINGH Roll No. : 2023140302
Mother's Name : SUDESH Regn No. : 23-GCGP-193

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E211

English Language and Communication: Level-2 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-CHE-201 Chemistry-II 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-GEO-203 General Geography of India 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-HIS-204 Glimpses of Medieval India 3.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-MAT-201 Algebra and Number Theory 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-PHY-201 Electricity and Magnetism & EM Theory 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-SEC-201 Cloud Computing Skills 3.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-VAC-101 Human Values and Ethics 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

Result Status : Re-appear in B23-VAC-101,B23-SEC-201,B23-PHY-
201,B23-MAT-201,B23-HIS-204,B23-GEO-203,B23-CHE-201,B23-AEC-
E211 (As per ordinance)

24.0

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Feb 08, 2025 Controller of Examinations



Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-II)

Examination Session: May 2024

Student's Name : SHEETAL DEVI DMC No : 359660
Father's Name : SURENDER SAINI NAGHIYA Roll No. : 2023140303
Mother's Name : BABITA Regn No. : 23-GCGP-194

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E211

English Language and Communication: Level-2 2.0      B+ 14.00 P

B23-CHE-201 Chemistry-II 4.0      B+ 28.00 P

B23-GEO-203 General Geography of India 2.0      F 0.00 Re

B23-HIS-204 Glimpses of Medieval India 3.0      B 18.00 P

B23-MAT-201 Algebra and Number Theory 4.0      F 0.00 Re

B23-PHY-201 Electricity and Magnetism & EM Theory 4.0      F 0.00 Re

B23-SEC-201 Cloud Computing Skills 3.0      A+ 27.00 P

B23-VAC-101 Human Values and Ethics 2.0      B 12.00 P

Result Status : Re-appear in B23-PHY-201,B23-MAT-201,B23-GEO-
203 (As per ordinance) 24.0

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Feb 08, 2025 Controller of Examinations


